THE

COURTYARD

RESTAURANT

TO SHARE y

GARLIC BREAD 8
BASKET OF CHIPS (GF) 85
BATTERED WEDGES 10
Served with aioli and sweet chilli sauce
SOUP OF THE DAY 10
Served with a bread roll

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS 1.5

Served with aioli

SALADS

LAMB SHAWARMA SALAD 26
Shredded slow roasted marinated

lamb, pickled vegetables, white cabbage,

fresh mint and coriander served with

grilled pita bread, hummus and dukkah

spiced yoghurt

CAESAR SALAD 22
Cos lettuce, bacon, egg, anchovies,

croutons and aged parmesan, topped

with a traditional Caesar dressing

9.2
9.8
1.5

11.5

13

30

25

( .

Addd Prstein

GRILLED CHICKEN 6/17
BEEF 66/176
GRILLED HALLOUMI 7/8

KIDS ALL 15 /175

12 YEARS & UNDER ONLY
Jncludes ice cream and CG/&(UZ/(‘/L?/ pack

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
FISH & CHIPS
CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS
HAM & CHEESE PIZZA
SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS
GRILLED CHICKEN

Served with your choice of steamed vege’rab|es or chips

BURGERS )

v

ﬂ//bu/z?e/w are served wilh o side of chips

BARRAMUNDI BURGER 22
Barramundi with lettuce, tomato and
tartare sauce on a soft milk bun

THE COURTYARD (GFA) 245
Two beef patties, American cheese,

pick|es, red onion, bacon, beetroot,

lettuce, sliced tomato and secret sauce

on a soft milk bun

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN 24.5
BURGER F\j?j Flame grilled marinated

chicken topped with a pickle and

cabbage slaw, dressed in a raspberry
buttermilk ranch sauce

PULLED PORK BURGER 24.5
Slow cooked and shredded pork

with lettuce, sliced tasty cheese and

a roast apple mayonnaise

PRAWN BURGER 25
Diced king prawns, carrots, shallots

and shredded lettuce dressed in a

Korean kimchi mayonnaise, topped

with crispy shallots and pickled ginger

HALLOUMI BURGER 25
Grilled halloumi, cos lettuce, sliced

tomato and caramelised onions,

topped with aioli

STEAK SANDWICH 275
House cut steak, lettuce, caramelised
beetroot and onion relish, tasty cheese
topped with honey mustard aioli on

fresh sliced panini bread

25

28

28

28

28.5

28.5

315

7

Bha?azékbuw
SLICED CHEESE, 1/12

BEETROOT OR TOMATO

AVOCADO, EGG OR BACON 2/24

MEMBERS | VISITORS PRICE

GF GLUTEN FREE GFA GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE DF DAIRY FREE
DFA DAIRY FREE AVAILABLE V VEGETARIAN VN VEGAN

9 MILD SPICE 99 MEDIUM SPICE 999 HOT SPICE

NOT A MEMBER?
JOIN NOW

to instantly access

member pricing
with your digital
member card




THE
COURTYARD

RESTAURANT

m M v

CARVERY (GF) SML SML
Roast of the day, served 22 25
with gravy and your choice LGE LGE
of two sides 26 285
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 26 30

Crispy crumbed chicken schnitzel,
served with gravy and your choice
of two sides

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 30 345
Crispy crumbed chicken schnitzel

topped with bacon and cheese,

served with gravy and your choice

of two sides

BEER BATTERED FISH 28 32
Beer battered barramund;,

served with chips, salad and

tartare sauce

Gluten 57219@ base
availabie 59@ all fw}}w&

22.5 26

MARGHERITA

Mozzarella cheese topped
heirloom tomatoes, fresh basil
on a tomato base

HAM & PINEAPPLE 23
Shredded ham, juicy pineapple

pieces and mozzarella cheese

on a tomato base

ROASTED BBQ CHICKEN 23
Thin sliced red onion, sweet

peppers, oven roasted marinated
chicken, drizzled with a white

BBQ sauce
BUTTER CHICKEN PIZZA 23

Marinated roasted chicken, red
capsicum and onions, garnished
with fresh coriander and topped
off with a house-made butter
chicken mayonnaise

26.5

26.5

26.5

PIZZA EXTRA TOPPINGS 2 / 2.4
GLUTEN FREE BASE* 2 / 2.4

*Kitchen may contain traces of gluten

GRILL

SIRLOIN STEAK PETITE 225G
A tender, flavourful and juicy cut 32
with a succulent texture that gives
the quin’ressenfia| beef flavour

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 33
Whole grilled chicken breast

served over house mash potato,

seasonal market green vegetables

and a creamy herb Dijon sauce

RUMP STEAK 300G 35
This cut of beef is slightly firmer

in texture, has a rich flavour but

a good balance of tenderness is

still there, making it perfect for

the grill

MARKET FRESH SNAPPER 36
Grilled snapper with an orange

and pistachio sauce, served

over roasted fennel, cauliflower

blossoms and pickled green

shallots

42

NEW YORK 350G

All sur steaks are cull in~house and serwved
u;tﬂquohm%émmmsédm

PETITE 225G

37

NEW YORK 350G

48.5
38

385

41

7

7/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
2/24

Sides
CHIPS (GF)

MASHED POTATOES (GF)
SALAD (GF)
STEAMED VEGETABLES (GF)

SAUCES (GF)
Traditional gravy, pepper,
mushroom, aioli or tartare

\.

PASTA ALLA NORMA (DF, VN)

Fresh mixed heritage tomato sauce,
roasted eggplant, sweet onions, and
aromatic basil tossed through spaghetti

SHREDDED CHICKEN, SPLIT SNOW PEAS
& MINT FETTUCCINE

Shredded chicken breast and snow pea

in a light white wine cream sauce, folded
through fettuccine, topped with market

fresh mint and aged parmesan

GAMBERI SUGO ALL’ ARRABBIATA §))
A spicy sauce made from fresh red chilli,
garlic, herbs and heirloom tomatoes, with
pan grilled prawns, garnished with parsley,
aged parmesan and dried chilli flakes
tossed through spaghetti

CREAMY SMOKED SALMON & FENNEL
PASTA Roasted fennel and garlic in a
lemon cream sauce, tossed with smoked
salmon and parsley over fettuccine

NOT A MEMBE

MEMBERS | VISITORS PRICE

GF GLUTEN FREE GFA GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE DF DAIRY FREE
DFA DAIRY FREE AVAILABLE V VEGETARIAN VN VEGAN

9 MILD SPICE 99 MEDIUM SPICE 999 HOT SPICE

JOIN NOW

27

27

30

31

R?

to instantly access

member pricing
with your digital
member card

31

31

34

34




