# THE COURTYARD

RESTAURANT

TO SHARE		
TOOTIATIE	М	٧
GARLIC BREAD	8	9.2
BASKET OF CHIPS (GF)	8.5	9.8
BATTERED WEDGES Served with aioli and sweet chilli sauce	10	11.5
SOUP OF THE DAY Served with a bread roll	10	11.5
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS Served with aioli	11.5	13
SALADS		
LAMB SHAWARMA SALAD Shredded slow roasted marinated lamb, pickled vegetables, white cabbage, fresh mint and coriander served with grilled pita bread, hummus and dukkah spiced yoghurt	26	30
CAESAR SALAD Cos lettuce, bacon, egg, anchovies, croutons and aged parmesan, topped with a traditional Caesar dressing	22	25

### Add Protein

GRILLED CHICKEN	6 / 7
BEEF	6.6 / 7.6
GRILLED HALLOUMI	7/8

#### KIDS ALL 15 / 17.5

12 YEARS & UNDER ONLY Includes ice cream and colouring pack

**CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS FISH & CHIPS CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS** HAM & CHEESE PIZZA **SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS GRILLED CHICKEN** 

Served with your choice of steamed vegetables or chips

### **BURGERS**

on a soft milk bun

All burgers are served with a side of chips

**BARRAMUNDI BURGER** 25 Barramundi with lettuce, tomato and tartare sauce on a soft milk bun

THE COURTYARD (GFA) 24.5 28 Two beef patties, American cheese, pickles, red onion, bacon, beetroot, lettuce, sliced tomato and secret sauce

**NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN** 24.5 28 BURGER 🕅 Flame grilled marinated chicken topped with a pickle and

buttermilk ranch sauce **PULLED PORK BURGER** 24.5 28 Slow cooked and shredded pork with lettuce, sliced tasty cheese and

**PRAWN BURGER** 25 28.5 Diced king prawns, carrots, shallots

and shredded lettuce dressed in a Korean kimchi mayonnaise, topped with crispy shallots and pickled ginger

a roast apple mayonnaise

cabbage slaw, dressed in a raspberry

HALLOUMI BURGER 25 28.5 Grilled halloumi, cos lettuce, sliced

tomato and caramelised onions, topped with aioli

STEAK SANDWICH 27.5 31.5

House cut steak, lettuce, caramelised beetroot and onion relish, tasty cheese topped with honey mustard aioli on fresh sliced panini bread

## Burger Extras

1 / 1.2 **BEETROOT OR TOMATO** AVOCADO, EGG OR BACON 2 / 2.4

MEMBERS | VISITORS PRICE

GF GLUTEN FREE GFA GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE DF DAIRY FREE DFA DAIRY FREE AVAILABLE V VEGETARIAN VN VEGAN

MILD SPICE MM MEDIUM SPICE MM HOT SPICE







## THE COURTYARD

RESTAURANT

MAINS	М	٧
CARVERY (GF) Roast of the day, served with gravy and your choice of two sides	SML 22 LGE 26	SML 25 LGE 28.5
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Crispy crumbed chicken schnitzel, served with gravy and your choice of two sides	26	30
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Crispy crumbed chicken schnitzel topped with bacon and cheese, served with gravy and your choice of two sides	30	34.5
BEER BATTERED FISH Beer battered barramundi, served with chips, salad and tartare sauce	28	32

### **PIZZA**

Gluten free base available for all pizzas

MARGHERITA Mozzarella cheese topped heirloom tomatoes, fresh basil on a tomato base	22.5	26
HAM & PINEAPPLE Shredded ham, juicy pineapple pieces and mozzarella cheese on a tomato base	23	26.5
ROASTED BBQ CHICKEN Thin sliced red onion, sweet peppers, oven roasted marinated chicken, drizzled with a white BBQ sauce	23	26.5
BUTTER CHICKEN PIZZA  Marinated roasted chicken, red capsicum and onions, garnished with fresh coriander and topped off with a house-made butter chicken mayonnaise	23	26.5

PIZZA EXTRA TOPPINGS 2 / 2.4 GLUTEN FREE BASE\* 2 / 2.4 \*Kitchen may contain traces of gluten

"All our steaks are cut in-house and served with your choice of sauce and two sides

SIRLOIN STEAK	PETITE 225G	PETITE 225G
A tender, flavourful and juicy cut	32	37
with a succulent texture that gives	NEW YORK 350G 42	NEW YORK 350G 48.5
the quintessential beef flavour	42	40.5
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST Whole grilled chicken breast served over house mash potato, seasonal market green vegetables and a creamy herb Dijon sauce	33	38
RUMP STEAK 300G This cut of beef is slightly firmer in texture, has a rich flavour but a good balance of tenderness is still there, making it perfect for the grill	35	38.5
MARKET FRESH SNAPPER Grilled snapper with an orange and pistachio sauce, served over roasted fennel, cauliflower blossoms and pickled green shallots	36	41 *

Sides	
CHIPS (GF)	7/8
MASHED POTATOES (GF)	7/8
SALAD (GF)	7/8
STEAMED VEGETABLES (GF)	7/8
SAUCES (GF)	2 / 2.4
Traditional gravy, pepper, mushroom, aioli or tartare	

PASTA ALLA NORMA (DF, VN) Fresh mixed heritage tomato sauce, roasted eggplant, sweet onions, and aromatic basil tossed through spaghetti	27	31
SHREDDED CHICKEN, SPLIT SNOW PEAS & MINT FETTUCCINE Shredded chicken breast and snow pea in a light white wine cream sauce, folded through fettuccine, topped with market fresh mint and aged parmesan	27	31
GAMBERI SUGO ALL' ARRABBIATA  A spicy sauce made from fresh red chilli, garlic, herbs and heirloom tomatoes, with pan grilled prawns, garnished with parsley, aged parmesan and dried chilli flakes tossed through spaghetti	30	34
CREAMY SMOKED SALMON & FENNEL PASTA Roasted fennel and garlic in a lemon cream sauce, tossed with smoked	31	34

MEMBERS | VISITORS PRICE

GF GLUTEN FREE GFA GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE DF DAIRY FREE DFA DAIRY FREE AVAILABLE V VEGETARIAN VN VEGAN







salmon and parsley over fettuccine



